
Platz NRC Name Klasse/Gruppe Strafpunkte Karenz Punkte
Michael Reineck 25
Nicole Jentsch 25
Günter Kettler 24
Jan Sieper 24
Annika Teßling 23
Martin Teßling 23
Edgar Zimmermann 22
Manfred Wiche 22
Marcel Stichnot
Wolfram Klappert
Norbert Gries 21
Anke Gries 21
Uwe Knickmeier
Hans-Georg Finkeldey
Thomas Velling
Christoph Velling
Klaus Freund 20
Hans Gerd Sieper 20
Eva Goworek
Günter Goworek
Adrian Witte 19
Rainer Witte 19
Reinhard Peisker
Charlotte Opp 18
Frank Kutsch
Tim Kutsch
Gaby Hansen
Joachim Heinen
Dustin Kwasniewski
Julia Kremer
Fabian Diebel 17
Michael Weinert 17
Ulrich Bleeke
Michael Zeuner
Wera Conego
Roberto Conego
Jörg Rabe
Dagmar Rabe
Birgit Bley
Alfred Karl Behrens
Wolfgang Martin 16
Dirk Kamps 16
Kay Spevacek 15
Steffy Spevacek 15
Dominic Blumberg
Vannessa Blumberg
Rolf Tietz
Reimund Tietz
Ute Hein
Joachim Büttner

20

21

21

22

23

14

15

16

17

18

19

9

10

11

12

13

13

3

4

5

6

7

8

A/AK 80 0

N 60 0

B 80 4

C 60 18

N 60 0

A/AK 40 30

N 50 0

C 40 30

A/AK 40 0

N 30 0

C 40 13

A/AK 30 0

A/AK 30 0

C 30 53

B 30 27

C 20 39

C 30 24

A/AK 10 11

N 10 0

A/AK 0 26

N 0 0

B 0 16

B 0 48

Gesamtwertung NRC

C 0 21

C 0 27

1

2



Günter Eberlein 14
Hans Hohl 14
Armin Flender 13
Gudrun Flender 13
Emil Osthold
Rainer Holzborn
Frank Blumberg
Christian Schmidt
Hans-Jürgen Longerich
Angelika Longerich
Dennis Baumanns
Joachim Baumanns
Stefan Feiter
Andrea Feiter
Andreas Longerich
Iris Longerich
Jutta Holzdeppe
Daniel Mertschoweit

29

29

25

26

27

27

27

28

24

N 999 0

N 999 0

N 130 0

A/AK 140 10

N 130 0

N 130 0

A/AK 100 0

A/AK 110 15

A/AK 80 6


